
Internacional Freestyle Skating Championship
Cabrearo, Chile, 15 & 16 September 2018

Final Ranking Battle Women
Rank ID Name Country

1 2900080002569 Lema Paula ARG
2 2960400001109 Bello Siomara CHI
3 2941890000521 Hotsko Bohdana UKR
4 2990270003406 Bomfati Giovanna BRA
5 2050400004819 Urbina Estela CHI
6 2940400006058 Abello Fernanda CHI
7 2970400001133 Leon Daniela CHI
7 2910400003828 Toledo Catalina CHI
7 2090400004372 Sarabia Maite CHI
9 2050400005125 Padilla Catalina CHI
9 2080400005475 Hanke Josefa CHI
9 2040400005127 Zapata Anabell CHI

Final Ranking Battle Men
Rank ID Name Country

1 1990270001296 Santos Maxwell BRA
2 1931440002607 Limon Sebastian PER
3 1940270001803 Ramatis John BRA
4 1860400001116 Figueroa Leonardo CHI
5 1980400001115 Arevalo Ignacio CHI
5 1830400001121 Huerta Raul CHI
7 1880400004828 Lobos Francisco CHI



7 1890400001117 Niño Maximiliano CHI
9 1890400001119 Miranda Cristian CHI
9 1930080006418 Villarreal Walter ARG
9 1910080006419 Murawczik Sebastian ARG
9 1920400001139 Romero Marcelo CHI

13 1990080006420 Polizzotto Ivo ARG
13 1040400004367 Sarabia Nicolas CHI
13 1990400004366 Blanco Kevin CHI
13 1040400005119 Mardones Fernando CHI
13 1940400006056 Vivanco Daniel ARG

Final Ranking Slides Men
Rank ID Name Country

1 1930400001147 Beltran Matias CHI
2 1930400005118 Espinoza Herbert CHI
3 1830400001121 Huerta Raul CHI
4 1920400001139 Romero Marcelo CHI
5 1980400001115 Arevalo Ignacio CHI
6 1040400005119 Mardones Fernando CHI
7 1050400005117 Cabezas Edgardo CHI
8 1880400006421 Muñoz Daniel CHI
9 1990400004366 Blanco Kevin CHI
9 1860400006057 Saldaña Carlos CHI
9 1910080006419 Sebastian Murawczik ARG
9 1931440001947 Collantes Jhordan PER

13 1830400005120 Nawrath Edoardo CHI
13 1030400005123 Suazo Joaquin CHI
13 1940400006056 Vivanco Daniel CHI
13 1040400004367 Sarabia Nicolas CHI

Final Ranking Slides Women
Rank ID Name Country

1 2941890000521 Hotsko Bohdana UKR
2 2970400001133 Leon Daniela CHI
3 2910400003828 Toledo Catalina CHI
4 2020400004825 Urbina Paula CHI
5 2050400004819 Urbina Estela CHI
6 2890400004373 Tralma Karina CHI
7 2090400004372 Sarabia Maite CHI
7 2050400005125 Padilla Catalina CHI
7 2920400006422 Rivera Nikole CHI

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Women
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T

1 2941890000521 Hotsko Bohdana UKR 5,925 6,610
2 2990270003406 Bomfati Giovanna BRA 6,710 7,804



3 2050400004819 Urbina Estela CHI 6,741 7,181
4 2910400003828 Toledo Catalina CHI 6,514 7,965
5 2020400004825 Urbina Paula CHI 6,826 7,391
6 2960400001109 Bello Siomara CHI 7,412 8,574
7 2970400006061 Quiñones Milka CHI 7,917 8,555
8 2900080002569 Lema Paula ARG 10,160 6,967
9 2090400004372 Sarabia Maite CHI 10,360 --

10 2080400005475 Hanke Josefa CHI 12,373 --
11 2010400006064 Carmona Mariana CHI -- --

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Men
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T

1 1890400001126 Acosta Luis CHI 5,871 6,458
2 1890400001117 Niño Maximiliano CHI 5,627 6,249
3 1931440002607 Limón Sebastián PER 5,429 6,315
4 1830270001522 Morgado Rodrigo BRA 5,584 6,505
5 1970400004368 Alveal Matias CHI 5,711 --
6 1010400005482 Fritis Jorge CHI 5,904 6,895
7 1890400001119 Miranda Cristian CHI 6,050 --
8 1920400001139 Romero Marcelo CHI 6,060 7,117
9 1830400001121 Huerta Raul CHI 6,151 --

10 1860400001116 Figueroa Leonardo CHI 6,380 --
11 1810400001122 Mora Pablo CHI 6,550 --
12 1040400004367 Sarabia Nicolás CHI 6,574 --
13 1030400005123 Suazo Joaquín CHI 7,420 --
14 1940400006056 Vivanco Daniel CHI 7,435 --
15 1830400005120 Nawrath Eduardo CHI 7,540 --
16 1880400004828 Lobos Francisco CHI 7,743 --
17 1860400006057 Saldaña Carlos CHI 8,833 --
18 1910080006419 Murawczik Sebastián ARG -- --
18 1930400005118 Espinosa Herbert CHI -- --

Final Ranking Jump Men
Rank ID Name Ctry Height Miss

1 1930400001147 Beltran Matias CHI 125 3
2 1960800006423 Pierre Gesny HTI 120 5
3 1920400001139 Romero Marcelo CHI 115 4
4 1890400001126 Acosta Luis CHI 110 3
5 1890400001119 Miranda Cristian CHI 110 3
6 1860400006057 Saldaña Carlos CHI 100 3
7 1990400004366 Blanco Kevin CHI 90 2
8 1880400006421 Muñoz Daniel CHI 90 2
9 1930400005118 Herbert Espinoza CHI 90 2

10 1830400005120 Nawrath Edoardo CHI 80 3

Final Ranking Jump Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Height Miss
1 2970400001133 Leon Daniela CHI 100 1
2 2941890000521 Hotsko Bohdana UKR 95 3
3 2900080002569 Lema Paula ARG 95 4
4 2910400003828 Toledo Catalina CHI 90 2
5 2010400006064 Carmona Mariana CHI 90 3
6 2890400004373 Tralma Karina CHI 70 x

Final Results Classic Men
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1990270001296 Santos Maxwell BRA
2 1890400001119 Miranda Cristian CHI
3 1980400001115 Arevalo Ignacio CHI
4 1860400001116 Figueroa Leonardo CHI
5 1940270001803 Ramatis John BRA
6 1830400001121 Huerta Raul CHI
7 1990080006420 Polizzotto Ivo ARG
8 1040400004367 Sarabia Nicolas CHI
9 1910080006419 Murawczik Sebastian ARG

10 1920400001139 Romero Marcelo CHI
11 1890400001126 Acosta Luis CHI
12 1030400005123 Suazo Joaquin CHI
13 1930080006418 Villareal Walter ARG

Final Results Classic Women
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2900080002569 Lema Paula ARG
2 2960400001109 Bello Siomara CHI
3 2990270003406 Bomfati Giovanna BRA
4 2050400005125 Padilla Catalina CHI
5 2080400005475 Hanke Josefa CHI
6 2970400006061 Quiñones Milka CHI
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